
STAFF CONTACT DETAILS - PLANNING TEAM 

Stephen Belli (Head of Planning) 01626 831017 sbelli@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Chris Hart (Planning Team Manager) (applications and enforcement) 831023 chart@dartmoor.gov.uk 
James Aven (Planning Team Manager) (enforcement and applications) 831019 javen@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Jim Blackwell (Planning Officer) 831018 jblackwell@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Jo Burgess (Planning Officer) 831083 jburgess@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Louise Barattini (Planning Officer) 831032 Ibarattini@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Andy West (Enforcement Planner) 831022 awest@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Nick Savin (Enforcement Planner) 831075 nsavin@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Tabitha Johnson (Planning Technician - Admin & validation) 831049 tjohnson@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Oliver Dorrell (Planning Technician & Householder applications) 831081 odorrell@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Heather Harrison (Planning admin and validation) 831041 hharrison@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Louise Straker (Planning admin and validation) 831010 Istraker@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Dan Janota Senior Forward Planner 831066 dianota@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Chloe Nielsen Assistant Forward Planner 831053 cnielsen@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Keith McKay Historic Buildings Officer 831008 kmckay@dartmoor.gov.uk 
Brian Beasley Trees and Landscape Officer 831002 bbeasley@dartmoor.gov.uk 

Communications, Economy and Fundraising Team - Sam Hill (Mrs) 


Jo Rumble Communities Officer 831024 jrumble@dartmoor.gov.uk 
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